Supplier's declaration of conformity



As required by the following Notices:

- Radiocommunications (Compliance Labelling Devices) Notice 2014 made under section 182 of the Radiocommunications Act 1992;
- Radiocommunications Labelling (Electromagnetic Compatibility) Notice 2017 made under section 182 of the Radiocommunications Act 1992
- Radiocommunications (Compliance Labelling Electromagnetic Radiation) Notice 2014 made under section 182 of the Radiocommunications
- Telecommunications (Labelling Notice for Customer Equipment and Customer Cabling) Instrument 2015 made under section 407 of the Telecommunications Act 1997.

Instructions for completion

Do not return this form to the ACMA. This completed form must be retained by the supplier as part of the documentation required for the

Company Name (OR INDIVIDUAL)	_
Freelap Australia PTY LTD	ACN/ARBN
	90410843213
Street Address (AUSTRALIAN or NEW ZEALAND)	
PO Box 1063	
Flagstaff Hill	
South Australia	
POSTCODE 5159	Phone: 1300 516158
Product details and date of manufacture	
	h or serial number (if available), software/firmware version (if applicable)
Product description – brand name, type, current model, lot, batcl	
Product description – brand name, type, current model, lot, batch	rting documents
Product description – brand name, type, current model, lot, batch PowerUnit Compliance – applicable standards and other suppor	rting documents umber

I hereby declare that:

- I am authorised to make this declaration on behalf of the Company mentioned above,
- the contents of this form are true and correct, and
- the product mentioned above complies with the applicable above mentioned standards and all products supplied under this declaration will be identical to the product identified above.

Note: Under section 137.1 of the Criminal Code Act 1995, it is an offence to knowingly provide false or misleading information to a Commonwealth entity. Penalty: 12 months imprisonment

Seran	
SIGNATURE OF SUPPLIER OR AGENT	Senior Specialist, Product Approvals POSITION IN ORGANISATION
Jean-Pierre Baumann	15/01/21 DATE